31313119” module rack
EB series
19” module racks, which are holding hig-
hest mechanical stability. A speciality are
the full length extruded side-pieces profi-
les. These general-purposed module racks
are suitable to built-in assemblies based
on the standard card format to DIN 41494

heights
Top view
Configuration of model designation
EB3-245  -  1  -  1  -  X
Special surface treatment on
request
Equipment back
0 = without equipment
1 = 3 HU
for a card format 100 x 160 mm
2 = 3 HU
for a card format 100 x 220 mm
3 = 6 HU for a card format
233,4 x 160 mm
4 = 6 HU
for a card format 233,4 x 220 mm
5 = 6 HU for two cards with
100 x 160 mm
6 =  6 HU for two cards with
100 x 220 mm
Equipment front
0 = without equipment
1 = 3 HU for a card format
100 x 160 mm
2 = 3 HU
for a card format 100 x 220 mm
3 = 6 HU
for a card format 233,4 x 160 mm
4 = 6 HU
for a card format 233,4 x 220 mm
5 = 6 HU
or two cards with 100 x 160 mm
6 = 6 HU
for two cards with 100 x 220 mm
Standard design